
BEST CLIMBER CLASSIFICATION 7

Villars-sur-Ollon - Villars-sur-Ollon

SATURDAY 15 JUNE 2024

WIR-Bank

Rk Bib Name Nat Team Points

 

Rk Bib Name Nat Team Points

 Overall RankingStage classification

1 171 YATES Adam Richard GBR UAD 47
2 101 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley COL IGD 27
3 176 GONCALVES ALMEIDA Joao Pedro POR UAD 23
4 35 LUTSENKO Alexey KAZ AST 19
5 57 TRAEEN Torstein NOR TBV 18
6 197 van GILS Maxim BEL LTD 16
7 164 STAUNE-MITTET Johannes NOR TVL 10
8 114 KUYPERS Gerben BEL IWA 10
9 234 JENNI Luca SUI SUI 10

10 1 SKJELMOSE Skjelmose Mattias DEN LTK 10
11 106 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon Smith COL IGD 10
12 54 PICKERING Xavier Finlay GBR TBV 9
13 196 MONIQUET Sylvain BEL LTD 8
14 184 RICCITELLO Matthew USA IPT 8
15 121 MAS NICOLAU Enric ESP MOV 8
16 104 PIDCOCK Thomas GBR IGD 8
17 126 RUBIO REYES Einer Augusto COL MOV 8
18 215 GONZALEZ Roberto PAN COR 7
19 214 DEBONS Antoine SUI COR 7
20 163 KELDERMAN Wilco NED TVL 4
21 206 HOWSON Damien Craig AUS Q36 4
22 225 THALMANN Roland SUI TUD 4
23 11 LAURANCE Axel FRA ADC 4
24 136 VERVAEKE Louis BEL SOQ 3
25 15 KRAGH ANDERSEN Soren DEN ADC 3
26 34 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin ECU AST 3
27 48 ZWIEHOFF Ben GER BOH 3
28 13 DILLIER Silvan SUI ADC 3
29 237 STEHLI Felix SUI SUI 3
30 71 GALL Felix AUT DAT 2
31 174 del TORO ROMERO Isaac MEX UAD 2
32 201 BADILATTI Matteo SUI Q36 2
33 75 PARET PEINTRE Valentin FRA DAT 2
34 187 WILLIAMS Stephen GBR IPT 2
35 167 VALTER Attila HUN TVL 1
36 74 LAPEIRA Paul FRA DAT 1
37 157 MATTHEWS Michael AUS JAY 1
38 123 JACOBS Johan SUI MOV 1

Col de la Croix - km 7.7
1 196 MONIQUET Sylvain BEL LTD 6
2 197 van GILS Maxim BEL LTD 4
3 34 LOPEZ GRANIZO Harold Martin ECU AST 3
4 126 RUBIO REYES Einer Augusto COL MOV 2
5 54 PICKERING Xavier Finlay GBR TBV 1

Villars sur Ollon - km 57.4
1 197 van GILS Maxim BEL LTD 12
2 54 PICKERING Xavier Finlay GBR TBV 8
3 126 RUBIO REYES Einer Augusto COL MOV 6
4 164 STAUNE-MITTET Johannes NOR TVL 4
5 196 MONIQUET Sylvain BEL LTD 2

Col de la Croix - km 67.1
1 164 STAUNE-MITTET Johannes NOR TVL 6
2 106 RIVERA VARGAS Brandon Smith COL IGD 4
3 101 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley COL IGD 3
4 104 PIDCOCK Thomas GBR IGD 2
5 176 GONCALVES ALMEIDA Joao Pedro POR UAD 1

Villars - km 116.8
1 171 YATES Adam Richard GBR UAD 12
2 176 GONCALVES ALMEIDA Joao Pedro POR UAD 8
3 184 RICCITELLO Matthew USA IPT 6
4 163 KELDERMAN Wilco NED TVL 4
5 71 GALL Felix AUT DAT 2
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